FRONTIER

Tutoring

SAT®Preparation dass

Course Syllabus

Class Starting: April 20, 2024
Next Official SAT Date: June 1, 2024

When/Where/Materials

When

Date Time Agenda

Saturday, April 20 1:00 PM - 3:30 PM Practice SAT #1 — Mandatory*

Saturday, April 27 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Evidence-Based Reading and Writing
Sunday, April 28 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Math

Saturday, May 4 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Evidence-Based Reading and Writing
Sunday, May 5 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Math

Saturday, May 11 1:00 PM = 3:30 PM Class — Evidence-Based Reading and Writing
Sunday, May 12 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Math

Saturday, May 18 1:00 PM = 3:30 PM Class — Evidence-Based Reading and Writing
Sunday, May 19 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Class — Math

Saturday, May 25 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM Practice SAT #2 — Mandatory*

1Practice SAT #1 is mandatory unless you have taken an official SAT or Frontier Tutoring practice SAT within the last 6 months.
If you have taken an official SAT or Frontier Tutoring practice SAT within the last 6 months and wish to skip practice SAT #1,
contact our office and provide us with your scores. Practice SAT #2 is mandatory for all students.

Where

Frontier Tutoring Anchorage Center (500 E. Tudor Rd. Ste. 100, Anchorage) or Online via Zoom

Materials

You will receive the following materials from Frontier Tutoring:
e Digital SAT Workbook
e A personal account on our online SAT prep portal

Student Expectations

We're excited to work with you! All of us at Frontier Tutoring are committed to helping you achieve
your ambitions, and that starts with empowering you to do your best on the SAT. Please carefully read
the Getting the Most Out of Your SAT Prep Class guide to learn how the course works and our
expectations of you so you can maximize your score improvement.

Please contact your instructor or our office if you have any questions about the course.
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